Eost Miuddde School PSSA Scihedwle: Aprd 2018

Period Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Tutorial
Grade Level 8:00-9:00 9:03-9:55 9:58-10:50 10:53-12:28 12:31-1:23 1:26-2:18 2:20-2:55
Breakfast _
8:00-8:15 lzTg;“;go .
. L :00-2:
Grade 6 Elective Class Class unch Test Prep : Regulér
) ) 10:53-11:26 | 11:30-12:00 Extended Time Tutorial
8:15-9:00
2:00-2:30
Teacher Prep
Breakfast Testing
8:00-8:30 9:03-11:00 Lunch Class Regular
Grade7  [EE—_ Extended Time 11:26-11:56 | 11:58-12:28 | €13° Class Tutorial
8:30-9:03 11:00-11:26
Grade 8 Test Prep Extended
9:03-9:30 xtende Lunch Regular
Class Test] Time 11:58-12:28 Class Class Tutorial
esting 11:28-11:58 |~
Newcomer 9:30-11:28
TEST TEST DATES (AM/PM) MAKEUPS Test Prep
ELA Tuesday, April 10", Wednesday, April Friday, April 13" * Test Groups reporting to testing
11" Thursday April 12" ¥: AP
Tuesday, April 17" and Wednesday, A th . o~ th rooms
Math April 18 Thursday, April 19" and Friday, April 20 e Bathroom and water breaks as a
. Tuesday, April 24" and Wednesday, o th . cth class
Science . Thursday, April 26" and Friday, April 27
April 25" 2018 v, AP v AP * Secure all book bags,
) st nd notebooks, cell phones etc. in
All Subjects Tuesday May 1™ and Wednesday May 2 Lock
ockers




